
Public Health Region 6/5 S –
Community Health Services Program

Contact Information

dshs.texas.gov/regional-local-health-operations/texas-public-health-region-6-5-south/public-health-region-6/public-health-region-6 

Brandii Grant, MPH
Community Health Services - Program Manager

Email: brandii.grant@dshs.texas.gov 

Tiffany Williams
Admin Assistant III
Email: tiffany.williams@dshs.texas.gov 
Cell: 713-767-3023 

Program Manager

Mireya Molina, CHW
Regional Communication Specialist
Email: mireya.molina@dshs.texas.gov 
Cell: 713-767-3000

Programs

Title V – 
Maternal and Child Health

Oral Health – 
Supports oral health 
through collaboration, data 
collection, education, and 
preventive services.  

DSHS Site Locations –
Addresses the essential 
public health services in 
counties without a local 
health department that 
fall under PHR 6/5 S.

Please visit pages 2-4 for 
program specific contact 

information.

Healthy Communities 
Team

Oral Health Program

Anita Albert, DDS
Dentist 
Email: anita.albert@dshs.texas.gov 
Cell: 512-569-0579

Clarissa Linck, RDH
Regional Dental Hygienist 
Email: clarissa.linck@dshs.texas.gov

http://www.dshs.texas.gov/regional-local-health-operations/texas-public-health-region-6-5-south/public-health-region-6/public-health-region-6
mailto:tiffany.williams@dshs.texas.gov
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mailto:anita.albert@dshs.texas.gov


Title V – Maternal and Child Health

Amel Sengal, MPH, CHES
Supervisor V
Email: amel.sengal@dshs.texas.gov  
Cell: 713-767-3044

Jasmine Barnes, MPH, CHES
Lactation & Maternal Mental Health
Email: jasmine.barnes@dshs.texas.gov  
Cell: 512-965-8111 

Public Health Region 6/5S –Community 
Health Services

Contact Information

dshs.texas.gov/regional-local-health-operations/texas-public-health-region-6-5-south/public-health-region-6/public-health-region-6

Healthy Communities Team

Lamarr Key, MPA, CHES, CHW
Healthy Communities 
Email: lamarr.key@dshs.texas.gov 
Cell: 713-228-7322

Victoria Cottledge, MPH, CHES
Program Specialist II - Data Analyst, Injury 
Prevention
Email: victoria.cottledge@dshs.texas.gov 

Romyssa Hashim, MPH
Infant Safety & Safe Sleep
Email: romyssa.hashim@dshs.texas.gov  
Cell: 832-404-5375

Tobacco Cessation
Email: tobacco.free@dshs.texas.gov 

LaRonica Booker
Education Specialist II
Email: laronica.booker@dshs.texas.gov 
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Public Health Region 6/5S –Community 
Health Services

Contact Information

Sandra Allen, BSN, RN
Nurse III Manager 
Email: sandra.allen@dshs.texas.gov 
Cell: 936-760-4747 

DSHS Site Locations – By Location

Vacant
Clinical Coordinator
Email: 
Cell:

dshs.texas.gov/regional-local-health-operations/texas-public-health-region-6-5-south/public-health-region-6/public-health-region-6 

Kimberly Sodek, BSN, RN, CPST
Public Health Nurse 
Email: kimberly.sodek@dshs.texas.gov 

Vaxant
Community Health Worker
Email:

Columbus Clinic
979-732-3662

Liberty Clinic

Katrina Cloud, BSN, RN
Public Health Nurse 
Email: katrina.cloud@dshs.texas.gov 

Veronica Villanueva, CHW
Community Health Worker
Email: veronica.villanueva@dshs.texas.gov

Bellville Clinic
979-865-5211

Vacant
Public Health Nurse 
Email:

Annette Charles, CHW
Community Health Worker
Email: annette.charles@dshs.texas.gov

713-689-9793
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DSHS Site Locations – By Location (Continued)

Public Health Region 6/5S –Community 
Health Services

Contact Information

Cleveland Clinic

Esther Bennett, BSN, RN
Public Health Nurse 
Email: esther.bennett@dshs.texas.gov 

Adriana Leija
Community Health Worker
Email: Adriana.leija@dshs.texas.gov 

281-592-6714

Kimberly Gesford, BSN, RN
Public Health Nurse 
Email: kimberly.gesford@dshs.texas.gov 

Christina Hamilton, CHW
Community Health Worker
Email: christina.hamilton@dshs.texas.gov 

Huntsville Clinic
936-294-2170

Katherine Godsey, RN, BSN, MHA
Public Health Nurse 
Email:  katherine.godsey@dshs.texas.gov 

Lesly Avila, CHW
Community Health Worker/Specialist
Email: lesly.avila@dshs.Texas.gov 

Waller Clinic
979-969-5050

Vacant
Public Health Nurse 
Email:

Raquel Navarro, CHW
Community Health Worker
Email: raquel.navarro@dshs.texas.gov 

Bay City Clinic
979-241-3120
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